APTR ILHA GRANDE 2017

Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14

Numero
12039
12034
12047
12018
12055
12006
12057
12017
12005

12046
12003
12009
12029
12026

Nome

TATIANA MARIANO PEREIRA BRITO
PALOMA FERRAZ

CRISTIANE LACERDA

JANINE SANTANA GONCALVES
ERIKA DA S. ARAUJO

CRISTIANE

LEANDRA DUARTE

INGRID VANESCA FOSCA DA SILVA

CLAUDIA MARCIA PEREIRA
CORDEIRO

ALESSANDRA B. DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIANA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA BUENO
DENISE CHARPENEL PEQUENO
MARCIA ALCANTARA

LUCILA TAKIZAWA

33
27
43
41
30
44
37
36
34

44
53
48
50
43

Fx.Et.
F3039
F1829
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039

F4049
F5059
F4049
F5059
F4049

CIl.Fx.

a N b

SX.

F

F

Equipe
INDIVIDUAL
PROGRAMA FOLEGO
ADEVAN
PONTO CORRIDO

Tempo
01:28:51
01:50:16
01:51:12
01:52:01
01:54:20
02:03:24
02:08:10

CORREDORES DO FOGO 02:09:47

MORRO DE SAUDADE

RASTER
CANELAS DE FERRO
DEFAVERI RUNNERS

02:10:37

02:13:15
02:15:53
02:19:33
02:35:20
03:12:31
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